
ASOM 2022 - SUN WRE Sprint & City Race
Merksem 3.4.2022
Antwerp Orienteers

Claudia ROOMAN
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : W ELITE
Afstand : 4050m
Tijd : 0:23:41 (5'51"/km)

66/107 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Megan CARTER-DAVIES 0:16:23
2. Alice LEAKE 0:16:24
3. Aleksandra HORNIK 0:16:27

1. 54 00:00:46 94m 8'09"/km
2. 47 00:00:54 00:01:40 167m 5'23"/km
3. 48 00:04:47 00:06:27 540m 8'51"/km
4. 122 00:01:34 00:08:01 164m 9'33"/km
5. 120 00:00:52 00:08:53 63m 13'45"/km
6. 57 00:00:36 00:09:29 42m 14'17"/km
7. 51 00:01:25 00:10:54 217m 6'32"/km
8. 35 00:00:23 00:11:17 55m 6'58"/km
9. 63 00:01:12 00:12:29 216m 5'33"/km

10. 59 00:00:15 00:12:44 51m 4'54"/km
11. 61 00:00:17 00:13:01 49m 5'47"/km
12. 37 00:00:59 00:14:00 99m 9'56"/km
13. 52 00:00:33 00:14:33 105m 5'14"/km
14. 39 00:03:02 00:17:35 418m 7'15"/km
15. 53 00:00:37 00:18:12 119m 5'11"/km
16. 64 00:01:17 00:19:29 112m 11'28"/km
17. 42 00:01:44 00:21:13 236m 7'21"/km
18. 46 00:00:17 00:21:30 35m 8'06"/km
19. 65 00:00:31 00:22:01 88m 5'52"/km
20. 66 00:00:40 00:22:41 101m 6'36"/km
21. 43 00:00:36 00:23:17 91m 6'36"/km
22. 999 00:00:24 00:23:41 95m 4'13"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3973
https://www.helga-o.com

